
Resolution 38/26

1 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

1 .

2 .

Public Hearings:
None

Delegation:
1 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

7 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

Utility: January

THE RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF WHITEMOUTH AGENDA
February 10th, 2026@ 1:00 pm

Adoptions of Agenda:

Reading and Confirmation of Minutes: Regular Council Meeting 
- Resolution 39/26

Financial:
Payment of Accounts

Department Reports:  
Public Works:  Meeting of January 27th, 2026

Bylaw: January

Building: None

Reports of Committees:
North Eastman Community Health

North Eastman Municipal Forum

Verbal Reports of Committees: 

Realtor re: Offer to Purchase Roll No. 26300

Communications:

Lagoon re: Borrowing By-Laws – Tabled 

Waterline South of Elma - Inquiry from ratepayer

Zoning By-Law – Tabled to February 2026

Senior Election Official for 2026 elections - Position Advertised

Whitemouth Reynolds Planning District Dissolution - Tabled

Request for Council's support for a Liquor Vendor in the town of 
Whitemouth - Draft Letter

1:30   Fire Department - First Responders

New Business:
2026 General Election 

Public Works Supervisor re: Letter of Resignation

Unfinished Business:

Public Utilities Board re: Notice of Decision - Stittco and Central Gas

Manitoba Good Roads re: 2 day gravel course Lac du Bonnet

Realtor re: Offer to Purchase Roll No. 8900

Public Hearing Notice: Development Plan Lac du Bonnet Planning District

Public Hearing Notice: Zoning Bylaw Rural Municipality of Brokenhead

In Camera:

Adjournment:


